Brass Hexagonal Threaded Inserts
Hexagonal inserts have deeper grooves for firmer bonding to insulator material
providing greater resistance to slipping and lifting.
Hexagonal inserts have a stronger thread due to increased wall thickness
Part Brass Thread Size Height
Width
**Across Flat
sides
SM-25-M5 M5 25mm **26.5mm
SM-25-M6 M6 25mm **26.5mm
SM-30-M8 M8 30mm **32mm
SM-30-M10 M10 30mm **32mm
SM-35-M8 M8 35mm **32mm
SM-35-M10 M10 35mm **32mm
SM-40-M8 M8 40mm **40mm
SM-40-M10 M10 40mm **40mm
SM-51-M8 M8 51mm **35.5mm
SM-51-M10 M10 51mm **35.5mm
SM-51-M12 M12 51mm **35.5mm
SM-63-M10 M10 63mm 26.5mm Ø
SM-76-M8 M8 76mm **50mm
SM-76-M10 M10 76mm **50mm
SM-76-M12 M12 76mm **50mm
SM Standoff Insulator
Part Series Rated Voltage (kV) Impulse Voltage (kV)
SM-25 0.6 3
SM-30 0.6 3